Product
Code Colour Capacity
BZTA70 Natural 70mL
BZTA100 Natural 100mL
BZTA150 Natural 150mL
BZTA220 Natural 220mL
BZTA280 Natural 280mL
BZTA440 Natural 440mL
BZTA500 Natural 500mL
BZTA600 Natural 600mL
BZTA700 Natural 700mL
BZTA850 Natural 850mL
BZTALSML Natural Fits 70-150mL
BZTAL Natural Fits 220-850mL
Type: Round Takeaway Container
Brand: Katermaster